
2018-2019 St. Joseph Basketball Schedule  

November 9-10 
 Varsity Girls & Boys Jamboree 

Tuesday, November 13 
 SJS vs. Champ Cooper @ Champ Cooper 
  VG  - 5:00 (Scrimmage) 
  VB  - 6:00 (Scrimmage) 
  JVB - 7:00 (Scrimmage) 

Thursday, November 15 
 SJS vs. Mater Dolorsa @ Mater Dolorsa 
  JVG - 4:00 * 
  JVB - 5:00 (Scrimmage) 
  VG  - 6:00 * 
  VB  - 7:00 (Scrimmage) 

Tuesday, November 27 
 SJS vs. Champ Cooper @ Champ Cooper 
  JVB - 5:00 
  VG  - 6:00 
  VB  - 7:00 

Wednesday, November 28 
 SJS vs. Acorn to Oaks @ SJS 
  JVB - 5:00 (Scrimmage) 
 SJS vs. Hammond East Side @ SJS 
  VG  - 6:00 (Scrimmage) 
  VB  - 7:00 (Scrimmage) 

Wednesday, December 5 
 SJS vs. Holy Ghost @ Holy Ghost 
  JVG - 4:00 (Scrimmage) 
  VG  - 5:00 (Scrimmage) 
  JVB - 6:00 (Scrimmage) 
  VB  - 7:00 (Scrimmage) 

****DECEMBER 6 - 8: ST. JOSEPH VARSITY TOURNAMENT @ SJS**** 



Tuesday, December 11 
 SJS vs. St. Peter @ SJS 
  JVG - 6:00 
  JVB - 7:00 

DECEMBER 12 -15: TRAFTON VARSITY TOURNAMENT 

Tuesday, January 8 
 SJS vs. Northlake Christian @ SJS 
  JVB - 5:00 
  VG  - 6:00 
  VB  - 7:00 

Wednesday, January 9 
 SJS vs. Oak Forest @ SJS 
  JVB - 5:00 
  VB  - 6:00 
  JVG - 7:00 

JANUARY 10 - 12: TRAFTON JV TOURNAMENT 

Monday, January 14 
 SJS vs. Christ Episcopal @ Christ Episcopal 
  JVG - 5:00 
  JVB - 6:00 
  VB  - 7:00 

Wednesday, January 16 
 SJS vs. MQP @ SJS 
  JVB - 4:30 
 SJS vs. PCA @ SJS 
  VG  - 6:00 
  VB  - 7:00 

Thursday, January 17 
 SJS vs. Courtney Christian @ SJS 
  VG  - 4:00 
 SJS vs. Lake Castle @ SJS 
  JVG - 5:00 
  JVB - 6:00 
  VB  - 7:00 



Tuesday, January 22 
 SJS vs. Kehoe France @ Kehoe France 
  JVG - 4:00 
 SJS vs. Trafton @ Trafton 
  JVB - 5:00 (Scrimmage) 
  VB  - 6:00  (Scrimmage) 
  VG  - 7:00 

Thursday, January 24 ***8th GRADE RECOGNITION NIGHT*** 
 SJS vs. Holy Ghost @ SJS  
  JVG - 4:00 
  VG  - 5:00 
  JVB - 6:00 
  VB  - 7:00 

FEBRUARY 4 - 8: JV NIAL CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT 

FEBRUARY 11 - 15:  VARSITY NIAL CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT  
  


